
 PSR SCHEDULE FOR GRADES 3 - 4 
Tuesday (Classes on 3rd Floor) 

NO FEES – Please make donation to:  St. John the Evangelist Church 
 

August 15, 2023 – Tuesday    August 29, 2023 – Tuesday 

PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm   PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm 

PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm   PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm 

PSR Mass, August 23, 2023,  Wednesday 6:00pm 

September 12, 2023 – Tuesday   September 26, 2023 - Tuesday 

PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm   PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm 

PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm    PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm 

PSR Mass, September 17, 2023, Sunday 11:00am 

October 10, 2023 – Tuesday    October 24, 2023 - Tuesday 

PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm   PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm 

PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm    PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm 

PSR Mass, October 15, 2023, Sunday 11:00am 

November 7, 2023 – Tuesday    November 28, 2023 - Tuesday 

PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm   PSR Grade 3 – 4:30-5:30pm 

PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm    PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm 

PSR Mass, November 12, 2023, Sunday 11:00am 

January 23, 2024 – Tuesday    January 30, 2024 – Tuesday 

PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm   PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm 

PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm    PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm 

PSR Mass, January 14, 2024, Sunday 11:00am 

February 27, 2024 – Tuesday 

PSR Grade 3 – 4:30 – 5:30pm 

PSR Grade 4 – 5:30 – 6:30pm 

PSR Mass, February 18, 2024, Sunday 11:00am 

“The Light is on for you” PSR Students – February 28, 2024 – 4:45-7:00pm 

PSR Mass, March 10, 2024, Sunday 11:00am  


